
DATE DAY HOUSE TOPIC CLASS

09.04.2024 Tuesday
ALL 

HOUSES
Turning the Page: A New Chapter of Success VI-VIII

16.04.2024 Tuesday EKTA
Exploring the Pillars of Truth, Righteousness, and 
Compassion( RAM NAVMI)

VI

23.04.2024 Tuesday JAGRITI
Unite for a sustainable future, every action counts 
(EARTH DAY)

VII

30.04.2024 Tuesday JAGRITI Unlocking the Clock: Decoding Time Management VI

07.05.2024 Tuesday SHAKTI Empowering Tomorrow: Journey Towards a Digital India VIII

14.05.2024 Tuesday PRERNA
Global Bonds, Local Ties: Nurturing Strong Families for a 
Better World- (INTERNATIONAL FAMILY DAY)

VII

09.07.2024 Tuesday EKTA
Eco-wise Living: Making Good Choices Every Day 
(SDG 12: Responsible Consumption and Production)

VI-VIII

16.07.2024 Tuesday JAGRITI
Healthy Habits, Happy Lives: Making Good Choices (SDG 3:
Good Health and Well-Being)

VIII

23.07.2024 Tuesday PRERNA Teamwork Triumphs: Achieving More Together Than Alone VI-VIII

30.07.2024 Tuesday SHAKTI Rising Strong: The power of perseverance VI

06.08.2024 Tuesday EKTA Cultivating Sportsmanship for Victory on and off the Field VIII

13.08.2024 Tuesday
SHAKTI 

AND 
PRERNA

Harmony Threads: Celebrating the Eternal Bond of Sibling 
Love

VI-VIII

20.08.2024 Tuesday
EKTA 
AND 

JAGRITI

Beyond the Exam Blues: Unveiling Stress Busters and
Conquering Exam Anxiety with Resilience

VI-VIII

01.10.2024 Tuesday
ALL 

HOUSES
Relevance of Gandhi Ji's Legacy in Today's World: Self-
Reliance (Swadeshi)

VI-VIII

08.10.2024 Tuesday PRERNA
Celebrating Kaleidoscope: Embracing the Significance of 
Cultural Diversity

VII

15.10.2024 Tuesday SHAKTI
Bridging Gaps: Nurturing Inclusivity (SDG 10: Reduced
Inequality)

VIII

03.12.2024 Tuesday EKTA Waste Wise: Small Steps, Big Impact VII

10.12.2024 Tuesday JAGRITI Ensuring Cyber Safety: A must for students VI-VIII

17.12.2024 Tuesday PRERNA
Be a Green Warrior: Protecting Plants and Animals (SDG 15: 
Life on Land)

VI

24.12.2024 Tuesday SHAKTI Christmas VI-VIII

24.01.2025 FRIDAY
ALL 

HOUSES
REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION VI-VIII

ASSEMBLY PLANNER
CLASSES VI-VIII


